Accreditation

by the ANSI-ASQ National Accreditation Board is hereby granted fo

CMA Quality International Inc.

185 Brock Street North # 207
Whitby, Ontario L1N 4H3 Canada

as a certification body conforming to ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015 (with
option A as the management system) as of 27 May 2016, for providing
audits and certifications of management systems in accordance with the
standards listed below. The AQMS accreditation is based on
AS9104/1:2012 as of 13 December 2016.

Standard Accredited Expiration

ISO 9601 03 August 2015 03 August 2020
AS9100 13 December 2016 03 August 2020
AS9110 13 December 2016 03 August 2020
AS89120 13 December 2016 03 August 2020

Use of the IAF MLA Mark approved as of 07 August 2015

04
a5
06
03
09
14
15
17
18
19
21
22
23
29
3
34
35

Scope of organization's products, processes, and services for which the certification body is
authorized to issue ANAB IS0 9001 accredited Certifications:

Textiles and Textile Products

Leather and Leather Products

Wood and Wood Products

Publishing Companies

Printing Companies

Rubber and Plastic Products

Non-metallic Mineral Products

Basic Meials and Fabricated Metal Products
Machinery and Equipment

Electrical and Optical Equipment
Aerospace

Other Transport Equipment

Manufacturing Not Elsewhere Classified
Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles, motorcycles and personal and houschold goods
Transport, Storage and Conumunications
Engineering Services

Other Services

Page 1 of 2



IN AL Accreditation, condinied

CMA Quality Internatonal Ine,

37 Education

Scapes are broad classifications which may include business activities for which a certification body’s competence has not
been demonstrated. The certification body is expected to make this clear to its own personnel and to potential customers,
and to accepi applications for certification only for those activities for which the certification body has the competence.

Countries in which the certification body has issued ANAB accredited certificates

Canada Mexico United States

Additional office locations. Critical locations are identified by an asterisk

There are no additional oftice locations.

Signed for ANSI-ASQ National Accreditation Board

J=|Ll—

Lori Gillespik, Vice res:denr lf nagement Systems

Certificate Number: CMA-99028260-260718

Certificate Issue date: 26 July 2018

Page 2 of 2



