# Accreditation

by the ANSI-ASQ National Accreditation Board is hereby granted to

### CMA Quality International Inc.

185 Brock Street North # 207 Whitby, Ontario L1N 4H3 Canada

as a certification body conforming to ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015 (with option A as the management system) as of 27 May 2016, for providing audits and certifications of management systems in accordance with the standards listed below. The AQMS accreditation is based on AS9104/1:2012 as of 13 December 2016.

Standard	Accredited	Expiration
ISO 9001	03 August 2015	03 August 2020
AS9100	13 December 2016	03 August 2020
AS9110	13 December 2016	03 August 2020
AS9120	13 December 2016	03 August 2020

Use of the IAF MLA Mark approved as of 07 August 2015

Scope of organization's products, processes, and services for which the certification body is authorized to issue ANAB ISO 9001 accredited Certifications:

04	Textiles and Textile Products
05	Leather and Leather Products
06	Wood and Wood Products
08	Publishing Companies
09	Printing Companies
14	Rubber and Plastic Products
15	Non-metallic Mineral Products
17	Basic Metals and Fabricated Metal Products
18	Machinery and Equipment
19	Electrical and Optical Equipment
21	Aerospace
22	Other Transport Equipment
23	Manufacturing Not Elsewhere Classified
29	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles, motorcycles and personal and household goods
31	Transport, Storage and Communications
34	Engineering Services
35	Other Services

#### ANAB Accreditation, continued

## CMA Quality International Inc.

37 Education

Scopes are broad classifications which may include business activities for which a certification body's competence has not been demonstrated. The certification body is expected to make this clear to its own personnel and to potential customers, and to accept applications for certification only for those activities for which the certification body has the competence.

## Countries in which the certification body has issued ANAB accredited certificates Canada Mexico United States

Additional office locations. Critical locations are identified by an asterisk There are no additional office locations.

Signed for ANSI-ASQ National Accreditation Board

ori Gillespie, Vice President, Management Systems

Certificate Number: CMA-99028260-260718

Certificate Issue date: 26 July 2018